	 Customer Service: (888) 782-7483 • Fax Orders: (800) 426-9446	 www.sta-rite.com • Pentair Water • Delavan, WI 53115 USA • S5609WS  (5/11)1
High-Pressure Booster Pumps
The HP/HPS Booster Pumps
are the most durable booster
pump available. The proven
SignaSeal™ floating impeller
design minimizes thrust loads
allowing for continuous opera-

	 Customer Service: (888) 782-7483 • Fax Orders: (800) 426-9446	 www.sta-rite.com • Pentair Water • Delavan, WI 53115 USA • S5609WS  (5/11)2
High-Pressure Booster Pumps
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACCESSORIES
	 Pkg. No.	 Description	 Approx. Wt. Lbs.
 SUCTION
	 83	 Suction hose – 3/4" 150 PSI hose, 6 ft. section with two (2) female hose fittings	 3
	 85	� Two (2) garden hose/NPT adapters – 3/4" NPT male to 3/4" garden hose male	 3
	 96	 Vacuum relief valve – 1/2" NPT	 2
 150 PSI RATED* DISCHARGE
	 84	� Discharge hose – 3/4" 150 PSI hose, 25 ft. section with male and female garden hose fittings	 10
	 86	� High pressure pistol grip nozzle with three (3) nozzles (No. 56, 50 and 49)	 2
 315 PSI RATED* DISCHARGE
	 162	� 25' of 1" ID hose with 3/4" male and female hose fittings 315 PSI rating	 15
	 194	� High pressure pistol grip nozzle with three (3) nozzles (No. 56, 50 and 49) rated for 500 PSI	 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Catalog Number			   		  Pipe Tapping Sizes	 Motor	 Shipping
	 Cast Iron	 Stainless Steel	 GPM	 HP	 Phase	 Stages	 Inlet	 Outlet	 Voltage	 Wt. (lbs.)
	 HP7C	 HPS7C		  1/2	 1	   9	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 48
	 HP7C3	 HPS7C3		  1/2	 3	   9	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 45
	 HP7D	 HPS7D
7
	 3/4	 1	 12	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 48
	 HP7D3	 HPS7D3		  3/4	 3	 12	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 45
	 HP7E	 HPS7E		  1	 1	 16	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 51
	 HP7E3	 HPS7E3		  1	 3	 16	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 48
	 HP10C	 HPS10C		  1/2	 1	   6	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 45
	 HP10C3	 HPS10C3		  1/2	 3	   6	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 42
	 HP10D	 HPS10D		  3/4	 1	   8	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 46
	 HP10D3	 HPS10D3		  3/4	 3	   8	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 43
	 HP10E	 HPS10E
10
	 1	 1	 10	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230	 50
	 HP10E3	 HPS10E3		  1	 3	 10	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 47
	 HP10F	 HPS10F		  1-1/2	 1	 14	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230*	 58
	 HP10F3	 HPS10F3		  1-1/2	 3	 14	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 53
	 HP10G	 HPS10G		  2	 1	 16	 3/4"	 3/4"	 115/230*	 63
	 HP10G3	 HPS10G3		  2	 3	 16	 3/4"	 3/4"	 208-230/460	 59
	 HP20E	 HPS20E		  1	 1	   7	 1"	 1"	 115/230	 49
	 HP20E3	 HPS20E3		  1	 3	   7	 1"	 1"	 208-230/460	 46
	 HP20F	 HPS20F		  1-1/2	 1	   9	 1"	 1"	 115/230*	 57